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Products

  Brass BW 2 Parts Cable

     Glands

  Brass BW3 Parts Cable

     Glands

  Brass CW Cable Glands

  Brass CX Type Cable Glands

  Brass A2 Type Cable Glands

  Brass E1W Cable Glands

  Brass CXT Cable Glands

  Brass Marine Cable Glands

  Brass Metric Strain Relief

     Cable Glands

  Brass Wiping Cable Glands

  Brass PG Cable Glands

  Brass Cable Glands

     Accessories

Products

  Brass Flexible Conduit

     Fittings Cable Glands

  Brass Lock Nuts

  Brass Stop Plugs Blind

     Plugs

  Brass Thread Reducers

     Enlargers Converters

  Copper Cable Lugs and

     Terminals

  Conduit Fittings Accessories

  Rubber Grommets For

     Conduit Boxes

  Brass Cable Gland Selection

     Chart

  Brass Neutral Links Neutral

     Bars

  Brass Terminal Blocks

  Brass Terminals Terminal

     Bars

Brass Thread Reducers  Brass Enlargers Thread
Converters

BRASS REDUCERS, ENLARGERS & CONVERTERS

These are used for threaded holes on machines or equipment housing which are too
large or too small for the necessary glands.

Technical Details

Material

Threads available

Brass, Nickel Plated

Pg & Metric

Pg Thread  & Metric Thread Reducers

Size Cat. No.
Standard

Pack
(Pieces)

External 
Thread

Internal
Thread

Thread
Length
(mm)

Pg 9 - Pg 7
Pg 11 - Pg 9

Pg 13.5 - Pg 9
Pg 13.5 - Pg 11
Pg 16 - Pg 13.5
Pg 21 - Pg 16
Pg 29 - Pg 21
Pg 36 - Pg 29

M 16 - M 12
M 20 - M 12

BBRP 9/7
BBRP 11/9

BBRP 13.5/9
BRP 13.5/11

BBRP 16/13.5
BBRP 21/16
BBRP 29/21
BBRP 36/29

BBRM 16/12
BBRM 20/12

50
50
50
50
25
25
10
10

50
25

Pg9
Pg11

Pg13.5
Pg13.5
Pg16
Pg21
Pg29
Pg36

M16 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5

Pg7
Pg9

Pg11
Pg11

Pg13.5
Pg16
Pg21
Pg29

M12 x 1.5
M12 x 1.5

7
8
8
9
9

11.3
12
14

8
8
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M 20 - M 12
M 20 - M 16
M 25 - M 16
M 25 - M 20
M 32 - M 25
M 40 - M 25
M 40 - M 32
M 50 - M 40

BBRM 20/12
BBRM 20/16
BBRM 25/16
BBRM 25/20
BBRM 32/25
BBRM 40/25
BBRM 40/32
BBRM 50/40

25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10

M20 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5
M25 x 1.5
M25 x 1.5
M32 x 1.5
M40 x 1.5
M40 x 1.5
M50 x 1.5

M12 x 1.5
M16 x 1.5
M16 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5
M25 x 1.5
M25 x 1.5
M32 x 1.5
M40 x 1.5

8
9
9

10
11
11
11
12

Brass Pg Thread  & Metric Thread Enlargers  converters Thread Adapters    

Size Cat. No.
Standard

Pack
(Pieces)

External 
Thread

Internal
Thread

Thread
Length
(mm)

Pg7 - Pg9 
Pg9 - Pg11 

Pg11 - Pg13.5 
Pg13.5 - Pg16 
Pg16 - Pg21 
Pg21 - Pg29 
Pg29 - Pg36

M12 - M16 
M16 - M20 
M16 - M25 
M20 - M25 
M25 - M32 
M25 - M40
M32 - M40

BBEP7/9 
BBEP9/11 

BBEP11/13.5 
BBEP13.5/16 
BBEP16/21 
BBEP21/29
BBEP29/36

BBEM12/16 
BBEM16/20 
BBEM16/25
BBEM20/25 
BBEM25/32 
BBEM25/40 
BBEM32/40

50
50
50
50
25
25
10

50
25
25
10
10
10
10

Pg7 
Pg9 

Pg11 
Pg13.5 
Pg16 
Pg21 
Pg29

M12 
M16 
M16 
M20 
M25 
M25 
M32

Pg9 
Pg11 

Pg13.5 
Pg16 
Pg21 
Pg29 
Pg36

M16 
M20 
M25 
M25 
M32 
M40
M40

5 
6 
6 

6.5 
6.5 
7 
8

5 
6 

6.5
6.5 
8 
8
9

Thread Converters    

Size Cat. No.
Standard

Pack
(Pieces)

External 
Thread

Internal
Thread

Thread
Length
(mm)

Pg16 - M25 
M20 - Pg9 

M20 - Pg13.5 
ET3/4”-M16

BBCP16/M25 
BBCM20/P9 

BBCM20/P13.5 
BBC3/4”- M16

50
10
10
10

Pg16 
M20 
M20 

ET3/4”

M25 
Pg9 

Pg13.5 
M16

7 
7 
7 
7
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Brass Cable Glands India

Click Here to Visit Our Website : www.cable-glands-brass.com

Plot 10 - B GIDC Industrial Estate,

Jamnagr, Gujarat 361005 India.

Tel No : +91-22- 43449300, +91-22- 43449323

Fax No : +91- 22-22834046, +91-22- 40023682
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