Products

- :: Brass BW 2 Parts Cable Glands
- :: Brass BW3 Parts Cable Glands
- :: Brass CW Cable Glands
- :: Brass CX Type Cable Glands
- :: Brass A2 Type Cable Glands
- :: Brass E1W Cable Glands
- :: Brass CXT Cable Glands
- **::** Brass Marine Cable Glands
- :: Brass Metric Strain Relief Cable Glands
- :: Brass Wiping Cable Glands
- **::** Brass PG Cable Glands
- :: Brass Cable Glands
 Accessories

Brass Thread Reducers Brass Enlargers Thread Converters



BRASS REDUCERS, ENLARGERS & CONVERTERS

These are used for threaded holes on machines or equipment housing which are too large or too small for the necessary glands.

T	hnica	I D-4-	- 11
IEC	nnıca	прета	III C

recililical betails				
Material	Brass, Nickel Plated			
Threads available	Pg & Metric			

Pg Thread & Metric Thread Reducers					
Size	Cat. No.	Standard Pack (Pieces)	External Thread	Internal Thread	Thread Length (mm)
Pg 9 - Pg 7	BBRP 9/7	50	Pg9	Pg7	7
Pg 11 - Pg 9	BBRP 11/9	50	Pg11	Pg9	8
Pg 13.5 - Pg 9	BBRP 13.5/9	50	Pg13.5	Pg11	8
Pg 13.5 - Pg 11	BRP 13.5/11	50	Pg13.5	Pg11	9
Pg 16 - Pg 13.5	BBRP 16/13.5	25	Pg16	Pg13.5	9
Pg 21 - Pg 16	BBRP 21/16	25	Pg21	Pg16	11.3
Pg 29 - Pg 21	BBRP 29/21	10	Pg29	Pg21	12
Pg 36 - Pg 29	BBRP 36/29	10	Pg36	Pg29	14
M 16 - M 12	BBRM 16/12	50	M16 x 1.5	M12 x 1.5	8

Products

- :: Brass Flexible Conduit Fittings Cable Glands
- :: Brass Lock Nuts
- :: Brass Stop Plugs Blind Plugs
- :: Brass Thread Reducers Enlargers Converters
- :: Copper Cable Lugs and Terminals
- :: Conduit Fittings Accessories
- :: Rubber Grommets For Conduit Boxes
- :: Brass Cable Gland Selection Chart
- :: Brass Neutral Links Neutral Bars
- **::** Brass Terminal Blocks
- :: Brass Terminals Terminal Bars

M 20 - M 12	BBRM 20/12	25	M20 x 1.5	M12 x 1.5	8
M 20 - M 16	BBRM 20/16	25	M20 x 1.5	M16 x 1.5	9
M 25 - M 16	BBRM 25/16	10	M25 x 1.5	M16 x 1.5	9
M 25 - M 20	BBRM 25/20	10	M25 x 1.5	M20 x 1.5	10
M 32 - M 25	BBRM 32/25	10	M32 x 1.5	M25 x 1.5	11
M 40 - M 25	BBRM 40/25	10	M40 x 1.5	M25 x 1.5	11
M 40 - M 32	BBRM 40/32	10	M40 x 1.5	M32 x 1.5	11
M 50 - M 40	BBRM 50/40	10	M50 x 1.5	M40 x 1.5	12

Brass Pg Thread & Metric Thread Enlargers converters Thread Adapters

Size	Cat. No.	Standard Pack (Pieces)	External Thread	Internal Thread	Thread Length (mm)
					_
Pg7 - Pg9	BBEP7/9	50	Pg7	Pg9	5
Pg9 - Pg11	BBEP9/11	50	Pg9	Pg11	6
Pg11 - Pg13.5	BBEP11/13.5	50	Pg11	Pg13.5	6
Pg13.5 - Pg16	BBEP13.5/16	50	Pg13.5	Pg16	6.5
Pg16 - Pg21	BBEP16/21	25	Pg16	Pg21	6.5
Pg21 - Pg29	BBEP21/29	25	Pg21	Pg29	7
Pg29 - Pg36	BBEP29/36	10	Pg29	Pg36	8
M12 - M16	BBEM12/16	50	M12	M16	5
M16 - M20	BBEM16/20	25	M16	M20	6
M16 - M25	BBEM16/25	25	M16	M25	6.5
M20 - M25	BBEM20/25	10	M20	M25	6.5
M25 - M32	BBEM25/32	10	M25	M32	8
M25 - M40	BBEM25/40	10	M25	M40	8
M32 - M40	BBEM32/40	10	M32	M40	9

Thread Converters

Size	Cat. No.	Standard Pack (Pieces)	External Thread	Internal Thread	Thread Length (mm)
Pg16 - M25	BBCP16/M25	50	Pg16	M25	7
M20 - Pg9	BBCM20/P9	10	M20	Pg9	7
M20 - Pg13.5	BBCM20/P13.5	10	M20	Pg13.5	7
ET3/4"-M16	BBC3/4"- M16	10	ET3/4"	M16	7

Brass Cable Glands India

Click Here to Visit Our Website: www.cable-glands-brass.com

Plot 10 - B GIDC Industrial Estate, Jamnagr, Gujarat 361005 India.

Tel No: +91-22-43449300, +91-22-43449323

Fax No: +91-22-22834046, +91-22-40023682